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Durability Low voc

Easy to apply

3-15 mm

Application
thickness

Trowel
application

Low 
consumption

3-4 mm

adherence
Perfect
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30kg

APPLICATIONS

STORAGE AND HANDLING

SHELF LIFE

30kg
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E-mail : customercare@acebond.in
Manufacturing | Customer care | R &D | Knowledge centre | Application laboratory

     info@acebond.in      www.acebond.in

Unit-I, D.No.1-27/B, ACEBOND Road, Vakwadi Village & Post, 

Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka - 576 257 

Unit-II, D.No.1/27(J), ACEBOND Road, Vakwadi Village & Post, 

Kundapura Taluk, Udupi District, Karnataka - 576 257 
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Thickness
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm
6 mm

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CAUTION

DECLARATION

Kundapura 

 Kundapura
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